&

302023

-34Kg
-34Kg
-34Kg
-34Kg
5 -34Kg
6 -34Kg
7 -34Kg
8 -34Kg
9 -34Kg
10 -34Kg

AW N PR

1 -38Kg
2 -38Kg
3 -38Kg
4 -38Kg
5 -38 Kg
6 -38 Kg
7 -38Kg
8 -38Kg
9 -38Kg
10 -38 Kg
11 -38Kg
12 -38Kg
13 -38Kg
14 -38Kg
15 -38 Kg
16 -38 Kg
17 -38Kg
18 -38 Kg
19 -38Kg
20 -38 Kg

-42Kg
2 -42Kg
3 -42Kg
4 -42Kg
5 -42Kg
6 -42Kg
7 -42Kg
8 -42Kg
9 -42Kg

10 -42Kg

11 -42Kg

12 -42Kg

13 -42Kg

14 -42Kg

15 -42Kg

16 -42Kg

17 -42Kg

18 -42Kg

19 -42Kg

20 -42 Kg

21 -42Kg

22 -42Kg

23 -42Kg

24 -42Kg

Federagda Dartuguesa

Judo

151712
153804
182034
171895
183527
166098
160663
173242
146981
162767

159960
152865
150455
154344
153829
146472
144755
183400
162134
147585
162651
180034
179547
163162
178793
156901
149555
155658
182978
149993

171401
173631
144391
152771
149468
151806
175325
182427
150298
164810
179854
148553
153830
157666
147066
148941
156208
156172
161460
157654
165304
155503
152067
160988

Campeonato AS Nacional de Juvenis 2024
Angeja, 22 junho 2024
Lista Apurados (21/06/2024)

Afonso Penedo
Alexandre Martins
André Carrapo
Filipe Faria
Francisco Ladeira
Francisco Reguengo
Jodo Banza
Jodo Lopes
Martin Conceigédo
Miguel Remechido

Afonso Gongalves
Alexandre Silva
Armando Quintino
Dinis Vale
Eduardo Abreu
Foetunato Duarte
Francisco Costa
Gabriel Castro
Gabriel Figueiredo
Gongalo Brito
Gustavo Teixeira
Hugo Bichinho
Jodo Dias
Martim Fagundes
Miguel Freitas
Rafael Marques
Rodrigo Carbone
Rodrigo Pereira
Rodrigo Ribeiro
Rui Pedro Pereira

Vasco Queiroz
Afonso Sousa
Alan Hech
Alexandre Costa
Anténio Morgado
Diogo Parra
FranciscoPorteta
Francisco Silva
Gongalo Lopes
Guilherme Branco
Guilherme Mendes
Guilherme Nogueira
Guilherme Varejao
Henrique Neto
Isaac Sanfona
Jodo Mesquita Braga
Joéo Pereira
Lourenco Paula
Martim Albuquerque
Rafael Silva
Rodrigo Almeida
Salvador Silva
Simao Faria
Tomas Lopes

SUS

clDg
JCSa
CSTe
AAC
CJMo
AJFC
SLB

JCPr
BEJU

AICB
EJAH
JCPr
CJMo
JCMa
CASJ
SUS
A4)P
Cll
FSAL
CIMo
AJES
CPMC
JCRG
IClLa
Jevi
JCLx
CMod
EJAH
JCMa

CBSu
JCLx

STKQ
SAD

AICB

JCPN
CJMo
CIMM
BEJU
MonC
JCMa

JCLa
CJAH
CNSu
JCP
AVA)
CJTN
JCLx
ARCB
SuUs
CJTN

Lisboa
Leiria
Santarém
Coimbra
Coimbra
Setubal
Lisboa
Lisboa
Setubal
Setubal

Castelo Branco
Castelo Branco
Setubal
Setubal
Madeira
Algarve
Lisboa
Aveiro
Aveiro
Lisboa
Setubal
Santarém
Coimbra
Acores
Acores
Viseu
Lisboa
Lisboa
Castelo Branco
Madeira

Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Coimbra
Castelo Branco
ECoimbra
Setubal
Setubal
Lisboa
Setubal
Coimbra
Madeira
Coimbra
Acores
Acores
Lisboa
Lisboa
Viseu
Santarém
Lisboa
Aveiro
Lisboa
Santarém

Lisboa
Centro
Centro
Centro
Centro
Sul
Lisboa
Lisboa
Sul
Sul

Centro-Sul
Centro-Sul
Sul
Sul
Regido Autonoma da Madeira
Sul
Lisboa
Norte
Norte
Lisboa
Sul
Centro
Centro
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Norte
Lisboa
Lisboa
Centro-Sul
Regido Auténoma da Madeira

Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Centro
Centro-Sul
€entro
Sul
Sul
Lisboa
Sul
Centro
Regido Autonoma da Madeira
Centro
Regiao Auténoma dos Agores
Regiao Auténoma dos Agores
Lisboa
Lisboa
Norte
Centro
Lisboa
Norte
Lisboa
Centro



@ “Suds™

1 -46Kg
2 -46Kg
3 -46Kg
4 -46Kg
5 -46 Kg
6 -46 Kg
7 -46Kg
8 -46 Kg
9 -46Kg
10 -46Kg
11 -46Kg
12 -46Kg
13 -46Kg
14 -46Kg
15 -46 Kg
16 -46 Kg
17 -46Kg
18 -46 Kg
19 -46 Kg
20 -46Kg
21 -46Kg
22 -46Kg
23 -46Kg
24 -46 Kg
25 -46 Kg
26 -46Kg
27 -46Kg
28 -46 Kg

1 -50Kg
2 -50Kg
3 -50Kg
4 -50Kg
5 -50 Kg
6 -50 Kg
7 -50Kg
8 -50 Kg
9 -50Kg

10 -50 Kg

11 -50Kg

12 -50 Kg

13 -50Kg

14 -50 Kg

15 -50 Kg

16 -50 Kg

17 -50Kg

18 -50 Kg

19 -50 Kg

20 -50 Kg

21 -50Kg

22 50 Kg

23 -50Kg

24 -50Kg

25 -50 Kg

26 -50 Kg

27 -50Kg

28 -50 Kg

151569
177076
149677
165979
147471
149040
156366
149 289
143137
150255
169288
162067
151137
143076
153632
150998
155261
170764
143138
166254
159915
151508
176226
175550
146415
146244
167100
162071

152950
150915
176318
142443
145448
170053
174272
173970
170342
172234
160422
173764
146636
168925
172623
171360
155779
159888
148251
145676
159916
153627
159841
149584
160695
137687
153300
151540

Campeonato AS Nacional de Juvenis 2024
Angeja, 22 junho 2024
Lista Apurados (21/06/2024)

Alexandre Dydyuk JCVC Vianado Castelo Norte
Alexandre Kroshnev JCPt Algarve Sul
Alexis Lucas Lefebvre CACO Lisboa Lisboa
André Alves ULHT Lisboa Lisboa
Carlos Clara CPMC Coimbra Centro
Daniel Silva MMSC Lisboa Lisboa
Dinis Brito AAC Coimbra Centro
Dinis Fernandes Manh Viana do Castelo Norte
Diogo Leite AAC Coimbra Centro
Eduardo Dias CJ/Mo Setubal Sul
Gabriel Cardoso AJBr Setubal Sul
Gongalo Cordovil JCPD Acores Regido Autdnoma dos Agores
Guilherme Neto SCBM Aveiro Norte
Henrique Jardim JCMa Madeira Regido Autonoma da Madeira
Jodo Cordeiro CIRG Acores Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Jodo Ferreira FSAL Lisboa Lisboa
Jodo Gomes CSAn Lisboa Lisboa
Leandro Prates GDM Portalegre Centro-Sul
Mdrio Leite AAC Coimbra Centro
Martim-Goncatves AJEB  CastetoBranco €entro-Stit
Miguel Rodrigues SLB Lisboa Lisboa
Pedro Afonso CEJA Acores Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Raul André CJMo Setubal Sul
Rodrigo Ceia EIJND Lisboa Lisboa
Rodrigo Fernandes AJFC Lisboa Lisboa
Rodrigo Hilario JCAL Algarve Sul
Simao Castro EJPT  Vianado Castelo Norte
Simao Silva JCPD Acores Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Afonso Galveia SFOA Setubal Sul
BERNARDO MEDEIROS JCPD Acores Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Carlos Baez JCPr Setubal Sul
Diogo Soares JCPr Setubal Sul
Duarte Nunes AJBr Setubal Sul
Estévao Sousa JCSa Santarém Centro
Filipe Freitas CPRf Viana do Castelo Norte
Francisco Loucano GRGc Lisboa Lisboa
Gustavo Francisco SFGP Santarém Centro
Jodo Carrapico SCCm Portalegre Centro-Sul
Joéo Fortunato SCP Lisboa Lisboa
Lucas Gomes EIC Coimbra Centro
Martim Almeida CPRf  Viana do Castelo Norte
Mauricio Mariano EIC Coimbra Centro
Miguel Alves ClPo Porto Norte
Pedro Gouveia JCP Lisboa Lisboa
Pedro Neves SAD Lisboa Lisboa
Rafael Nunes ULHT Lisboa Lisboa
Rafael Palmeiro AICB  Castelo Branco Centro-Sul
Rodrigo Rodrigues SLB Lisboa Lisboa
Santiago Ferreira AJFC Lisboa Lisboa
Simao Abreu CPRf Viana do Castelo Norte
Tomas Ferreira ADJF Porto Norte
Tomas Franga JCLa Acores Regiao Auténoma dos Agores
Tomés Moreira CJPo Porto Norte
Tomés Silva GRGc Lisboa Lisboa



&

1 -55Kg
2 -55Kg
3 -55Kg
4 -55Kg
5 -55 Kg
6 -55Kg
7 -55Kg
8 -55Kg
9 -55Kg
10 -55 Kg
11 -55Kg
12 -55Kg
13 -55Kg
14 -55Kg
15 -55 Kg
16 -55 Kg
17 -55Kg
18 -55 Kg
19 -55Kg
20 -55 Kg
21 -55Kg
22 -55Kg
23 -55Kg
24 -55Kg
25 -55Kg
26 -55 Kg
27 -55Kg
28 -55Kg
29 -55Kg

1 -60Kg
2 -60Kg
3 -60 Kg
4 -60Kg
5 -60 Kg
6 -60 Kg
7 -60Kg
8 -60 Kg
9 -60 Kg

10 -60 Kg

11 -60Kg

12 -60Kg

13 -60 Kg

14 -60Kg

15 -60 Kg

e e

17 -60Kg

18 -60 Kg

19 -60 Kg

20 -60 Kg

21 -60Kg

22 -60Kg

Federagda Dartuguesa

Judo

149943
149775
159 730
164 120
177633
171691
170367
167677
150141
156550
145263
170294
163346
161306
163459
148448
143365
158759
142113
146527
145517
172255
137534
177415
181984
142375
161759
178017
145078

150252
181562
144132
149165
184119
150894
183528
164111
144950
154583
171548
152156
160526
184633
171603
163651
164219
162 155
156940
172641
171260
154909

Campeonato AS Nacional de Juvenis 2024

Angeja, 22 junho 2024

Lista Apurados (21/06/2024)

Afonso Martim Silva
Daniel Lima
Dinis Lopes
Duarte Cruz

Eugenio Costa
Flévio Pello
Francisco Bronze
Francisco Valente
Gabriel Carneiro
Gabriel Marques
Gabriel Ribeiro
Gaspar Baltar
Gustavo Barata
Jodo Campos
Joao Magro
Jodo Serrano
Lucas Wooller
Mdrio Bastos
Martim Pacheco
Miguel Martins
Pedro Costa
Rodrigo Dias
Rodrigo Faisca
Santiago Gomes
Santiago-Santos
Tiago Teixeira
Tomés Pinto
Vasco Lima
Vasco Pires

Afonso Rosa
Alexandro Zlatov
Angelo Abreu
DanielJardim
Diego Guerreiro
Dinis Abrantes
BintsMotra
Diogo Silva
Diogo Vicetto
Gongalo Pompeu
Igor Prata
Ivo Carneiro
Manuel Justiniano Nunes
Mateus Duro
Nuno Carvalho
Nuno-Martins
Pedro Ribeiro
Ricardo Aratjo
Rodrigo David
Tomés Correia
Ricardo Brito
Diogo Duarte

JCMa
CACO
Manh
Manh
IPE
JCLg
SFGP
ULHT
ADJF
CJRi
JusC
CAS)
ISJIA
JCLx
ADQC
JCMG
Ccocs
ADJF
JCLa
JCRG
CJTN
EJAH
FSAL
CDMC
€1bg
EtFC
ClPo
SLB
ARCB

CJMo
APEL
JCMa
IFCT
JCAf
SSPi

Manh
CEJA
CcocCs
SAD
GDCC
SCP
ISJIA
SLB

EJND
AdJP
AICB
JCGa
Manh
CAAL

Madeira
Lisboa
Viana do Castelo
Viana do Castelo
Lisboa
Algarve
Santarém
Lisboa
Porto
Santarém
Algarve
Algarve
Lisboa
Lisboa
Setubal
Leiria
Santarém
Porto
Acores
Acores
Santarém
Castelo Branco
Lisboa
Lisboa
teiria
Portalegre
Porto
Lisboa
Aveiro

Setubal
Madeira
Madeira
Setubal
Algarve
Viseu
Coimbra
Viana do Castelo
Acores
Santarém
Lisboa
Porto
Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
ECoimbra
Lisboa
Aveiro
Castelo Branco
Porto
Viana do Castelo
Lisboa

Regido Auténoma da Madeira
Lisboa
Norte
Norte
Lisboa
Sul
Centro
Lisboa
Norte
Centro
Sul
Sul
Lisboa
Lisboa
Sul
Centro
Centro
Norte
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Regido Auténoma dos Acores
Centro
Centro-Sul
Lisboa
Lisboa
€entro
Centro-Sul
Norte
Lisboa
Norte

Sul
Regido Auténoma da Madeira
Regido Auténoma da Madeira
Sul
Sul
Norte
Eentro
Norte
Regiao Auténoma dos Agores
Centro
Lisboa
Norte
Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Centro
Lisboa
Norte
Centro-Sul
Norte
Norte
Lisboa

CADETES. AGUARDA CC
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102023

202023

302023

Federagda Dartuguesa

Judo

-66Kg 154642
2-66Kg 168608
3-66Kg 159812
4 -66Kg 17389
5-66Kg 143394
6 -66Kg 163003
7 -66Kg 148223
8 -66Kg 162424
9-66Kg 143744

10 -66Kg 153568
11 -66Kg 179851
12 -66Kg 166865
13 -66Kg 169443
14 -66Kg 163769
15 -66Kg 153678
16 -66Kg 147537
17 -66Kg 157127
18 -66Kg 142741
19 -66Kg 154588
20 -66Kg 170110
1-73Kg 156988
2-73Kg 153125
3-73Kg 149615
4 .-73Kg 157912
5-73Kg 149667
6 -73Kg 173385
7 -73Kg 179577
8 -73Kg 149438
9-73Kg 173414
10 -73Kg 156207

-81Kg 155344
2-81Kg 160030
3-81Kg 180125
4 -81Kg 184708
5-81Kg 155062
5-81Kg 173947
6 -81Kg 149670
7 -81Kg 156088
8 -81Kg 175943

+81Kg 161224
2 +81Kg 183060
3 +81Kg 160391
4 +81Kg 184822
5 +81Kg 147400
6 +81Kg 180851
7 +81Kg 151019
1-40Kg 177376
2-40Kg 151028
3-40Kg 181957
4 -40Kg 159956
5-40Kg 148971
6-40Kg 171649
7 -40Kg 153457
8 -40Kg 173237
9-40Kg 155331

Campeonato AS Nacional de Juvenis 2024

Angeja, 22 junho 2024

Lista Apurados (21/06/2024)

Vicente Silva
Afonso Luz
Anténio Santos
Daniel Viana
Dinis Godinho
Gongalo das Neves
Guilherme Gomes
Gustavo Tomas
Henrique Sousa
Herman Sazonov
Jodo Lopes
JOAO SILVA
Leonardo Silva
Loam Raimundo
Marley Cordeiro Santana
Martim Lobato
Pedo Dias
Pedro Teixeira
Santiago Silva
Tomés Costa

Aires Batista
Dinis Ramos
Henrique Coutinho
Horobets Masym
Joéo Tavares
Lucas Baltazar
Martim Tavares
Miguel Rosa
Neymar Quintas
Tomas Rijo

Rodrigo Candido
André Sperkach
David Maciel
Francisco Figueira
Gongalo Correia
Jodo Surucean
Mateus Araujo
Pedro Sard.Costa
Santiago Melo

José Marques
Artur Horokhovskyy
Gabriel Vieira
Gabriel Fortes
Mark Naydenko
Rodrigo Jesus
Santiago Coelho

Clara Monteiro
Clara Pereira
Diana Costa
Laura Claro

Luisa Faria

Maria Simoes

Maria Teixeira
Marta Pires
Veruska Borges

SFGP
ULHT
FTV
JCPvz
GDM
AAC
SLB
JCLx
SPSc
JCLg
Manh
JCPD
CJ/Mo
CAS)
CJAH
APEL
JCPD
JCS)
CocCs
Manh

AJAr
JCPt
IClLa
JCPt
IClLa
CNFc
GBRi
AAC
CAAL
GRGc

CNSu
SuUsS
SAD

CNFc
CEAr
JCAL
JCLa
CJTN
JCLa

EIND
BBFe
ClTo
SLB
AJAr
ADJF
JCAV

ALAA
CJRi
AVA)
EJND
Sus
AVA)
EIC
EJND
AJFC

Santarém
Lisboa
Lisboa

Porto
Portalegre
Coimbra
Lisboa
Lisboa
Setubal
Algarve
Viana do Castelo
Acores
Setubal
Algarve
Acores
Madeira
Acores
Acores
Santarém

Viana do Castelo

Algarve
Algarve
Acores
Algarve
Acores
Madeira
Aveiro
Coimbra
Lisboa
Lisboa

Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Madeira
Acores
Algarve
Acores
Santarém

Acores

Lisboa
Portalegre
Lisboa
Lisboa
Algarve
Porto
Beja

Porto
Santarém
Viseu
Lisboa
Lisboa
Viseu
Coimbra
Lisboa
Lisboa

Centro
Lisboa
Lisboa
Norte
Centro-Sul
Centro
Lisboa
Lisboa
Sul
Sul
Norte
Regido Auténoma dos Acores
Sul
Sul
Regido Auténoma dos Acores
Regido Autonoma da Madeira
Regido Auténoma dos Acores
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Centro
Norte

Sul
Sul
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Sul
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Regido Auténoma da Madeira
Norte
Centro
Lisboa
Lisboa

Lisboa
Lisboa
Lisboa
Regido Auténoma da Madeira
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Sul
Regiao Auténoma dos Agores
Centro
Regiao Auténoma dos Agores

Lisboa
Centro-Sul
Lisboa
Lisboa
Sul
Norte
Sul

Norte
Centro
Norte
Lisboa
Lisboa
Norte
Centro
Lisboa
Lisboa
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302023

Federagda Dartuguesa

Judo

1-44Kg 162380
2 -44Kg 150892
3-44Kg 139915
4-44Kg 159883
5 -44Kg 143839
6 -44Kg 174945
7 -44Kg 173032
8 -44Kg 144040
9 -44Kg 154462
10 -44Kg 159675
11 -44Kg 146790
12 -44Kg 171778
13 -44Kg 154879
14 -44Kg 174010
-48Kg 149966
2-48Kg 177212
3-48Kg 181055
4-48Kg 169108
5-48Kg 158477
6 -48Kg 164266
7 -48Kg 150899
8 -48Kg 183852
9 -48Kg 156537
10 -48Kg 170109
11 -48Kg 167602
12 -48Kg 162424
13 -48Kg 164388
14 -48Kg 156065
15 -48Kg 180350
16 -48Kg 149835
1-52Kg 152526
2 -52Kg 170666
3-52Kg 145804
4-52Kg 156827
5-52Kg 156403
6 -52Kg 148861
7 -52Kg 162038
8 -52Kg 165372
9 -52Kg 153690
10 -52Kg 150286
11 -52Kg 145284
12 -52Kg 154868
13 -52Kg 156897

Campeonato AS Nacional de Juvenis 2024
Angeja, 22 junho 2024
Lista Apurados (21/06/2024)

Ana Carvalhal
Carolina Nica
Carolina Santos
Diana Fradique
Diana Nunes
Francisca Eira
Guida Ourique Pereira
Inés Domingos
Inés Silva
Lara Costa
Leonor Santana
Maria Castanheira
Matilde Gaspar
Sara Lago Martins

Sofia Gaspar
Carolina Santos
Constanca Fernandes
Diana Mata
lara Leonor Alves Oliveira
Inés Pombeiro
Inés Sinogas
Jessica Ferreira
Juno Rodrigues
Margarida Faria
Margarida Fernandes
Maria Laura Xavier
Mariana Paiva
Matilde Alarcao
Matilde Poceiro
Sofia Marques

Beatriz Mariano
Carina Chernova
Frederica Gongalves
Inés Duarte
Inés Lopes
Joana Criséstomo
Mafalda Alves
Mafalda Joana Correia Abreu
Maria Pereira
Marian Duraes
Matilde Pedrosa
Nair Barreto
Vanda Coelho

SCBM
SSPi
AJAr
EJND
JCLg
Lict
CJAH
CJRi

IPF

Manh
ULHT
JCLa

CJPo

AAC
EIC
AJES
ACA
AQG
EJND
CMod
CAS)
JCPvz
Manh
BVBQ
JCLx
A4JP
GRGc
AVAJ
BEJU

JCPt
SCP
CEJA
JCPt
GDSA
ULHT
ACAP
AQG
LICL
CJMo
GDSA

JCAV

Aveiro
Viseu
Algarve
Lisboa
Algarve
Santarém
Acores
Santarém
Lisboa
Viana do Castelo
Lisboa
Acores
Lisboa
Porto

Coimbra
Coimbra
Santarém
Setubal
Madeira
Lisboa
Lisboa
Algarve
Porto
Viana do Castelo
Algarve
Lisboa
Aveiro
Lisboa
Viseu
Setubal

Algarve
Lisboa
Acores
Algarve
Leiria
Lisboa
Viana do Castelo
Madeira
Santarém
Setubal
Leiria
Lisboa
Beja

Norte
Norte
Sul
Lisboa
Sul
Centro
Regido Auténoma dos Acores
Centro
Lisboa
Norte
Lisboa
Regido Auténoma dos Acores
Lisboa
Norte

Centro
Centro
Centro
Sul
Regido Autonoma da Madeira
Lisboa
Lisboa
Sul
Norte
Norte
Sul
Lisboa
Norte
Lisboa
Norte
Sul

Sul
Lisboa
Regido Auténoma dos Agores
Sul
Centro
Lisboa
Norte
Regido Autonoma da Madeira
Centro
Sul
Centro
Lisboa
Sul

Falta aprovagéo seguro
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302023

202023

202023

2
3
4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

2
3
4
5

Federagda Dartuguesa

Judo

-57Kg 140039
-57Kg 169110
-57Kg 150124
-57Kg 182009
-57Kg 174258
-57Kg 175357
-57Kg 164336
-57Kg 161517
-57Kg 152424
-57Kg 164469
-57Kg 149405
-57Kg 167674
-57Kg 143718
-57Kg 154357
-57Kg 146488
-57Kg 172973
-57Kg 156168
-57Kg 161252
-57Kg 152431
-63Kg 178352
-63Kg 174798
-63Kg 176124
-63Kg 184040
-63Kg 176526
-63Kg 170895
-63Kg 163730
-63Kg 151355
-63Kg 167506
-63Kg 176523
-63Kg 169148
-63Kg 169274
-63Kg 170392
-63Kg 176143
-63Kg 143306
-63Kg 168658
-63Kg 169138
-70Kg 164218
-70Kg 166972
-70Kg 152119
-70Kg 162987
-70Kg 153093
-70Kg 165563
-70Kg 154639
-70Kg 143104
-70Kg 151770
-70Kg 150285
-70Kg 158402
-70Kg 155785
-70Kg 143797
+70Kg 149210
+70Kg 154421
+70Kg 169010
+70Kg 184540
+70Kg 173642

Campeonato AS Nacional de Juvenis 2024
Angeja, 22 junho 2024
Lista Apurados (21/06/2024)

Beatriz Ant6nio
Ariana Nunes
Beatriz Serrano
Carolina Barrocas
Catarina Rodrigues
Daina Furtado
Diana Calheiros
Ema Ribeiro
Francisca Oliveira
Laura Batista
Madalena Coelho
Madalena Cruz
Margarida Cunha
Margarida Maricato
Maria Natdrio
Mariana Oliveira
Matilde Caldeira
Rosa Louro
Sofia Corte-Real

Beatriz Arouca
Cassandra Marinho
Erica Gomes
Jessica Vicente
Joana Flor Pinheiro Roque
Laura Xavier
Leonor Fernandes
Leonor Trancoso
Leticia Braga
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